SFP-3G-TXRX-HD-BF-LR3Gbps SDI SFP Coaxial Transceiver
Preliminary
Features
SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, and SMPTE
259M compliant
HD-BNC Mini 75Ω connectors
Rx Equalizer:
Equalizes Belden 1694A cable up to: 140m

BOTTOM VIEW
SFP-3G-TXRX-HD-BF-LR Note: All Dimensions in mm
4 Ordering Information
Part Number Type Package
SFP-3G-TXRX-HD-BF-LR Rx/Tx SFP
5 Related Products
Complete Plura SFP Modules Selection
Model # Type Coaxial Fiber Hybrid
SFP-3G-TXRX-HD-BF-LR Rx/Tx HD-BNC-Mini N/A N/A
SFP-3G-TXRX-HD-BF-LR-C Rx/Tx-rclk HD-BNC-Mini N/A N/A
SFP-3G-2RX-1310F-LC-MH 2Rx N/A LC-Single Mode N/A
SFP-3G-2TX-1310F-LC-MH 2Tx N/A LC-Single Mode N/A
SFP-3G-TXRX-1310F-LC-MH Rx/Tx N/A LC-Single Mode N/A
SFP-3G-TX-HDMIF-TypeD Rx HDMI-TypeD N/A N/A
SFP-3G-2RX-1310F-LC-BF 2Rx HD-BNC-Mini LC-Single Mode YES
SFP-3G-2TX-HD-BF-LR 2Tx HD-BNC-Mini N/A N/A
SFP-3G-2TX-HD-BF-LR-C 2Tx-rclk HD-BNC-Mini N/A N/A
The product is in a development phase and specifications are subject to change without notice. Plura reserves the
right to modify and/or update the product specifications at any time.
Plura Broadcast, Inc. - West Coast
1930 W. Quail Ave Phoenix, AZ 85027